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2024/25 16th round, Match #80
Friday, 09.11.2024, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 7°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

0 : 2

«UCSA» Tarasivka

15 Bandura Oleksandr
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
3 Vovkun Artem
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
17 Kotukha Ivan
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
18 Soloviov Andrii
8 Chertkoiev Inal
70 Morarenko Stanislav
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
10 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
69 Chernetskyі Tit
4
13 Kovalenko Illya
14
28 Vorona Maksym
11 Kulyk Dmytro
27 Starenkyi Serhii
74 Romanchuk Ernest
79 Shkurat Yehor
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
21 Kirichenko Danylo

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

70 Fedotov Nikita
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
33 Selin Yevgen
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
29 Dediaiev Andrii
4 Makhniev Dmytro (C)
7 Houlart Habriel
15 Prykhodko Nazar
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
20 Kharchenko Matvii
27 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
55 Sherstianykh Roman
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
77 Myshenko Bohdan
2 Kononov Mykyta
44 Demydenko Andrii
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi
8 Kireiev Andrii
24 Zozulia Oleksii

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Naskalov Serhii
Assistant 2:
Vashkevych Yurii
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Antymiichuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 16th round, Match #80
Friday, 09.11.2024, 13:00, Dinaz, Demydiv. 7°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 0 : 2 «UCSA» Tarasivka
24 Voloshyn Andrii 20'

36' 27 Debelko Roman

18 Soloviov Andrii 41'

97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 42'

63'
15 Prykhodko Nazar
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

70 Morarenko Stanislav
13 Kovalenko Illya 63'

97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
11 Kulyk Dmytro 63'

66' 9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

19 Yarmak Yevhenii 72'

74' 9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

81' 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
8 Kireiev Andrii

81' 7 Houlart Habriel
77 Myshenko Bohdan

81' 77 Myshenko Bohdan
8 Chertkoiev Inal

21 Kirichenko Danylo 83'

10 Novikov Andrii
79 Shkurat Yehor 83'

88' 20 Kharchenko Matvii
2 Kononov Mykyta

88' 27 Debelko Roman
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

18 Soloviov Andrii
14 89'
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